MANSFIELD CAMPUS DIRECTORY

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATION
Associate Dean, Dawn Kitchen
Office Associate, Tina Lillo
ADVANCEMENT (also see Marketing)
Development/Community Relations
Director, Cindy Wood
Dev. Officer, Kristen Traynor-Mytko
ART GALLERY
ART ROOM
BIOLOGY PREP.
BOARD ROOM
BOOKSTORE
BROMFIELD LIBRARY & INFORMATION
Head Librarian, Andrea Wittmer
Circulation Desk, Ryan Clouston
Reference Desk
Instructional Media, David Au
BUSINESS OFFICE
Fiscal Officer, Carol Freytag
Office Assistant, Vicki Ryan
Office Assistant, Heather Armstrong
CAMPUS RECREATION CENTER
Manager, Athletics & Student
Engagement, Jennifer Racer
Coordinator,Student Engagement
Kidron Stamper
CAREER DEVELOPMENT
Coordinator, Pam Schopieray
Internships, Alicia Camak
CHEMISTRY PREP.
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER
COMPUTER LABS
Digital Media Lab
Writing Labs
CONARD LEARNING CENTER
Director, Andrew Mueller
Coordinator, Brenna Truax
Reception
CONFERENCE ROOM (Ovalwood 2™ floor)
CONFERENCE ROOM (Ovalwood 3™ floor)
CONFERENCE ROOM (Riedl Hall)
CONFERENCE ROOM (Dean’s Suite)
CONFERENCE ROOM (Student Services)
COUNSELING OFFICE - Blake Wagner
Tessa Bianchi
DEAN/DIRECTOR'S OFFICE
Dean and Director, Norman Jones
Executive Assistant, Shelly Frank
DISABILITY SERVICES
Coordinator, Michelle McGregor
DIVERSITY & INCLUSION
Coordinator, Tiffany Mitchell
EDUCATION RESOURCE CENTER
EMERGENCY DIAL
FACULTY LOUNGE (Ovalwood)
FACULTY SERVICES (Ovalwood)
Office Associate, Ann Ireland
FACULTY MAILROOM (Ovalwood)

Office Phone
RL-206E 54027
RL-206 54212
RL-222 54113
RL-226 54053
OV-145 54283
OV-055A 54282
OV-484B 54252
E-113 54306
C-196 419-747-5401
COMMONS
CN-124 54090
CN-120 54331
CN-120 54326
CN-127 54315
RL-160 54214
RL-158 54217
RL-156 54386
CRC-001 54040
CRC 54108
RL-104A 54234
RL-104C 54052
CN-213 54010
CDC 419-755-5600
OV-037
OV- 131
CN-100F 54133
CN-100E 54009
CN-100 54201
OV-265 54006
OV-361 54038
RL-153 no phone
RL-208 54005
RL-104V 54135
419-529-9941
OV-287 54303
RL-206C 54222
RL-206D 54213
OV-279 54304
EM-214D 54063
RL-125 54246
911 or 9-911
0OV-323 54240
OV-269 54140
OV-270 54356

FALL SEMESTER 2020
Office
FAX MACHINES:
BLIC CN-102
Bookstore C-196
Business Office RL-156
Campus Recreation Center CRC
Conard Learning Center CN-100
Human Resources RL-162
MVA Housing Ste. 100
Maintenance M-011
Marketplace E-133A
Ovalwood Mailroom OV-270
Riedl Hall Dean’s Suite RL-206
Student Engagement E-214
Student Services RL-104W
HUMAN RESOURCES
Consultant, Laura Sealey RL-162
INTERNSHIP PROGRAM, Alicia Camak RL-104C
LACTATION ROOM OV-308
MAINTENANCE, Vincent Longood M-011
MARKETPLACE, Pam Wareham E-133A

Phone

54327
419-747-5398
54152
54037
54016
54020
419-747-8501
54363
54019
54367
54241
54219
54101

54131
54052

54322
54290

MARKETING, EXTERNAL COMMUNICATIONS & WEBSITE
Cindy Wood, OSU-M Community Relations RL-222 54113
Janine Robinson, Marketing & Communications, Mgr.-RL-206F 54129

Mike Buckland, Website Design

Donna Hight, Enrollment Services & Student Life

Community E-Newsletter, Kristen Traynor-Mytko
MOLYET VILLAGE HOUSING

Manager, Michael Schopieray Ste. 100
NORTH CENTRAL STATE COLLEGE
President, Dorey Diab F-157A
VP Academics/CAO, Karen Reed F-158B
VP Business & CFO, Lori McKee K-140
OHIO STATE MANSFIELD CAMPUS POLICE
Jeff Hoffer RL-159
PSYCHOLOGY LAB OV-340
ROOM RESERVATIONS, Tina Lillo RL-206
SAFETY OFFICER, Dave Smth CN-290
SCARLET & GRAY CAFE OV-150
SECURITY RL-161
Evening & Weekend Emergency
SEXUAL ASSAULT

Domestic Violence Shelter (off campus) 1-800-931-7233
Donna Hight, Assistant Dean, Student Success 419-755-4034
Jeff Hoffer, Mansfield Campus Police 419-755-4210
SOCIAL WORK

Program Director, Mary Jo Hawk OV-285
STUDENT ENGAGEMENT

Manager, Athletics & Student

Engagement, Jennifer Racer CRC-001

Information Desk E-214
Program Coordinator, Tammy Smith E-214A
Ticket Sales E-214A
STUDENT SERVICES RL-104
Assistant Dean, Donna Hight RL-104G
TTY C-100A
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, Tony Baer CN-126
THEATRE DEPARTMENT
Green Room OV-150
Scene Shop OV-190
Stage OV-165X
Tickets OV-269
VETERANS LOUNGE CN-207

58871
54034
54053

419-747-8500
419-755-4800
419-755-4758
419-755-4538
419-755-4828

54210
54388
54212
54355
54161
54218 or 54346
419-755-4346

54262

54040

54314

54312

54314

54317

54034
419-755-4017
54357 (5 HELP)

54049
54297
54049
54045
no phone



